
Le Déjeuner

Nos Soupes

La soupe du jour et son pain

Soup of the day & bread

La soupe du jour et demi sandwich

Soup of the day & half sandwich

£5.80

£9.50

Le plat du jour

Nos Spécialités, servies salade de saison

Our specials, served with seasonal salad

Dish of the day (see the board!)

La Quiche végétarienne (V)

Goat's cheese & mixed vegetables quiche

La Quiche Lorraine

Bacon & cheese quiche

Croissant jambon et fromage

Ham & cheese croissant

£8.80

£7.70

£7.70

£6.50

L'Express

Nos formules Petit Déjeuner

Our breakfast offers

1 boisson + 1 croissant + 1 demi-baguette,
 beurre et confiture

Any hot drink + 1 croissant + half baguette, butter & jam

Le Plaisir

Any hot drink + 1 croissant, butter & jam

1 boisson + 1 croissant, beurre et confiture £6.80

£9.90

Nos Sandwiches

L’Écossais  

Smoked salmon, cream cheese & chives, tomato, lettuce

Le Parisien  

White ham, Comté cheese, egg, mayo, tomato, lettuce

Le Savoie  

Bayonne ham, sun-blush tomatoes, raclette cheese, 
French mustard, lettuce

Le Provençal (V or Ve)

Fresh vegetables, tomato & basil sauce
+ Goat's cheese (optional)

Le Classique

White ham, butter, pickles

£7.20

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

LunchBreakfast
Le Petit Déjeuner

Pain au chocolat

Croissant

Croissant aux amandes

Almond croissant

Demi-baguette, beurre et confiture

Half baguette, butter & jam

Croissant beurre et confiture

Croissant, butter & jam

Pain aux raisins

Scone aux fruits beurre et confiture

Fruit scone, butter & jam

£5.00

£2.75

£2.60

£4.05

£3.60

£4.05

£3.60

Please order & pay at the counter
 

Our products may contain traces of gluten, nuts & dairy     -     See our staff for any allergy or food intolerance advice
 

Any supplement +£2.00


